
Projects and Investments

Company Investment

Jobs at Application

Jobs to be Created

Construction Jobs 

Projects by Municipality

Benefits to Incentives

Ratio

3.52:1

Economic Development Activities

152 Calls

19 Presentations

$98,810,414 $28,087,781

31

$292,899,255

3,103

955

IncentivesCommunity Benefits

Municipality

Percentage of 

Projects

Gates 10%

Henrietta 26% 63%
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Percentage of 

Company Investment

4%

2,139

Projects

Greece 10% 17%

Other 29% 7%

Rochester 26% 10%


