

2017 Annual Report to the Board

Projects and Investments

Projects	31
Company Investment	\$292,899,255
Jobs at Application	3,103
Jobs to be Created	955
Construction Jobs	2,139

Projects by Municipality

Municipality	Percentage of Projects	Percentage of Company Investment
Gates	10%	4%
Greece	10%	17%
Henrietta	26%	63%
Rochester	26%	10%
Other	29%	7%

Benefits to Incentives

Community Benefits	Incentives	Ratio
\$98,810,414	\$28,087,781	3.52:1

Economic Development Activities

152 Calls

19 Presentations